
S. No. Date Day Holiday

1 11.04.24 THURSDAY EID-UL-FITR

2 13.04.24 SATURDAY VAISAKHI

3 14.04.24 SUNDAY AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

4 17.04.24 WEDNESDAY RAM NAVAMI

5 21.04.24 SUNDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI

6 09.05.24 THURSDAY MAHARANA PRATAP JAYANTI

7 23.05.24 THURSDAY BUDDHA PURNIMA

8 17.06.24 MONDAY EID-UL-AHA/BAKRID

9 17.07.24 WEDNESDAY MUHARRAM

10 15.08.24 THURSDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY

11 19.08.24 MONDAY RAKSHABANDHAN

12 26.08.24 MONDAY JANMASHTAMI

13 02.10.24 WEDNESDAY GANDHI JAYANTI

14 12.10.24 SATURDAY DUSSHERA

15 31.10.24 THURSDAY DIWALI 

16 01.11.24 FRIDAY HARYANA DAY

17 15.11.24 FRIDAY GURU NANAK JAYANTI
18 25.12.24 WEDNESDAY CHRISTMAS
19 26.01.25 SUNDAY REPUBLIC DAY
20 02.02.25 SUNDAY BASANT PANCHMI

21 26.02.25 WEDNESDAY MAHA SHIVRATRI

22 14.03.25 FRIDAY HOLI

ST ANDREWS WORLD SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25



PG – GRADE I 20.05.24 TO 02.07.24

GRADE II - VIII 27.05.24 TO 02.07.24

DUSSHERA BREAK PG – GRADE VIII 11.10.24 TO 13.10.24

DIWALI BREAK PG – GRADE VIII 30.10.24 TO 03.11.24

PG- GRADE II 31.12.24 TO 14.01.25

GRADE III - VIII 31.12.24 TO 07.01.25

S NO GRADE DATE

2 Play Group TO VIII 03.08.24

3 Play Group TO VIII 19.10.24

4 Play Group TO VIII 14.12.24

5 Play Group TO VIII 22.03.25

ASSESSMENTS 2024-25

S.NO. Classes Date

(Grade III-IV) 08.07.24- 18.07.24

(Grade V-VIII) 08.07.24- 22.07.24

(Grade III-IV) 13.09.24- 25.09.24 

(Grade V-VIII) 13.09.24- 30.09.24

(Grade III-IV) 25.11.24-6.12.24
(Grade V-VIII) 25.11.24-11.12.24

(Grade III-IV) 27.02.25-12.03.25

(Grade V-VIII) 27.02.25- 17.03.25

PTM SCHEDULE

PT4/Annual Examination

1

PT 1

PT 3

PT 2/Half Yearly

Play Group TO VIII 04.05.24

SUMMER VACATIONS

WINTER BREAK 

HOLIDAYS/ BREAKS 2024-25



MONTH NURSERY -KG I II III IV V VI VII VIII
April

May
Show and tell-Junk
 food and healthy 
food

July
August
September
October Rangoli or candle making
November
December
January
February
March

Enactment-Topic Patriotrism
Mime Act:Social Awareness

Ad Mad Show-Social message

Public speaking  :Eco friendly Diwali
Little Einstein-Budding Scientist

Book Day-Dress up as your favourite character
Spell Bee

MONTHLY COMPETITIONS

Walk the Ramp-Self introduction Talent Hut

Best out of waste

Just a minute

Biophilia

Cullinary Activity-Fireless cooking

Drawing Competition-Christmas

Dance and Singing competion

Mask making
Poem recitation competition

Budding Scientist

Quiz-current affairs



ST. ANDREWS WORLD SCHOOL  

                      SEC-85,GURUGRAM 

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY AND CELEBRATIONS 

Month Date Day Special Assembly Class 
April 10.04.24 Wednesday Vaisakhi 

Celebration 
Grade IV 

22.04.24 Monday Special Assembly 
on Earth Day  

Grade III 

May 01.05.24 Wednesday Special assembly 
on Labour’s Day 

Grade V 

11.05.24 Saturday Mother’s Day Play group - 
II 

24.05.24 Friday Pool Party Grade II-VIII 
JULY 11.07.23 Thursday Assembly on World 

Population Day 
Grade I 

 12.07.24 Friday French Day 
Celebration 

VII or by 
teachers  

 19.07.24 Friday Mango Day  Play group -
KG 

 26.07.24 Friday Monsoon 
Celebration 

Play group-I 

   Movie 
time/Excursion 
 

Play group-
VIII 

August 02.08.24 Friday Assembly on 
Friendship Day 

Grade-VIII 

 14.08.24 Wednesday Assembly on 
Independence Day 

Grade VI 

16.08.24 Friday Assembly on 
Raksha Bandhan 

 Grade II 

 23.08.24 Friday Assembly on 
Janmashtami 

Kg 

September 05.09.24 Thursday Teachers Day 
Celebration 

Grade VII, 
VIII 



 07.09.24 Saturday Workshop for 
parents 

 

 28.09.24 Saturday Grandparents Day Play group -
Grade II 

October   Excursion Grade II-VIII 
 1.10.24 Tuesday Assembly on 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Nur 

5.10.24 Saturday Dandiya Night  
10.10.24 Thursday Special Assembly 

on World Mental 
Health Day 

Grade VII 

10.10.24 Thursday Dussehra 
Celebration 

Play group-II 

26.10.24 Saturday Annual function PG- Grade-I 
29.10.24 Tuesday Special Assembly 

Diwali  
Grade III 

November   Excursion PG-Grade I 
 13.11.24 Wednesday Sp. Assembly on 

Guru Nanak 
Jayanti 
 

Grade IV 
 

14.11.24 Thursday Assembly by 
teachers and 
Children’s Day 
Celebration 

Play Group -
Grade VIII 
 

30.11.24 Saturday Annual Function Grade II-VIII 
December 16.12.24 Monday Sports Day  
 24.12.24 Tuesday Special assembly 

on   
Christmas & 
Christmas Day 
Celebration 

Grade VI 
 
PG- Garde I 

January 23.01.25 Friday International 
Education Day-
Role play 

PG-I 

24.01.25 Friday Special Assembly 
Republic Day 

Grade V 

 


